TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
CONCRETE SCREW ANCHORSCONCRETE SCREW ANCHORS
ZINC, GALVANIZED & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: ConcreteScrewAnchorsTDS  |  Version Date: 03/16/23  |  Page 1 of 12
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ICC ESR-5217
AVAILABILITY
BUTTON TORX HEAD HEX HEAD FLAT TORX HEAD

www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ICC ESR-5217
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
*Drill Diameter
Zinc Plated (Clear)
4”
4”
4”
A4
Galvanized
Part #
Anchor* x
Length (in)
Min. Embedment(in)
Max Fixture Thickness
(in)
Clearance Hole Ø (in) Wrench Size (in)
1SAHZ14134 1/4 x 1-3/4 1 3/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHZ14214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1 1-1/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHZ38212 3/8 x 2-1/2 1-1/2 1 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ38300 3/8 x 3 1-1/2 1-3/8 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ38400 3/8 x 4 1-1/2 2-3/8 1/2 9/16
1SAHZ12300 1/2 x 3 2 1 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12400 1/2 x 4 2 2 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12500 1/2 x 5 2 3 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ12600 1/2 x 6 2 4 5/8 3/4
1SAHZ58400 5/8 x 4 2-1/2 1-1/2 3/4 15/16
1SAHZ58600 5/8 x 6 2-1/2 3-1/2 3/4 15/16
GALVANIZED
Part #
Anchor* x
Length (in)
Min. Embedment(in)
Max Fixture Thickness
(in)
Clearance Hole Ø (in) Wrench Size (in)
1SAHG14134 1/4 x 1-3/4 1 3/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHG14214 1/4 x 2-1/4 1 1-1/4 3/8 7/16
1SAHG38212 3/8 x 2-1/2 1-1/2 1 1/2 9/16
1SAHG38300 3/8 x 3 1-1/2 1-3/8 1/2 9/16
1SAHG38400 3/8 x 4 1-1/2 2-3/8 1/2 9/16
1SAHG12300 1/2 x 3 2 1 5/8 3/4
1SAHG12400 1/2 x 4 2 2 5/8 3/4
1SAHG12500 1/2 x 5 2 3 5/8 3/4
1SAHG12600 1/2 x 6 2 4 5/8 3/4
1SAHG58400 5/8 x 4 2-1/2 1-1/2 3/4 15/16
1SAHG58600 5/8 x 6 2-1/2 3-1/2 3/4 15/16
*Drill Diameter
4”
4”
4”
A4
ZINC PLATED
CONCRETE SCREW ANCHOR - HEX FLANGE HEAD
CONCRETE SCREW ANCHOR - HEX FLANGE HEAD
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
CONCRETE SCREW ANCHORSCONCRETE SCREW ANCHORS
ZINC, GALVANIZED & STAINLESS STEEL
Doc: ConcreteScrewAnchorsTDS  |  Version Date: 03/16/23  |  Page 10 of 12
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 888.859.6060
ICC ESR-5217
ORDERING INFORMATION STAINLESS STEEL - 316
*Drill Diameter
Stainless Part # Size mm (in) Head Type ANSI Drill SIze
Max Fixture
Thickness (in)
Clearance Hole
Ø (in)
Wrench Size (in)
1SAHS06060 M6 x 60mm (1/4 x 2-1/4) Hex Head 6mm 5/8 8.5 10
1SAHS06080 M6 x 80mm (1/4 x 3) Hex Head 6mm 1-3/8 8.5 10
1SAHS08075 M8 x 75mm (5/16 x 3) Hex Head 8mm 7/8 10 13
1SAHS08100 M8 x 100mm (5/16 x 4) Hex Head 8mm 1-3/4 10 13